			OTTO TOO
2 SEP 13 AM11:00 〜 へてこっ	1396-U2 33	Vol MO2 Page 5222	· Ω 🔐
n wil .			· O
Gregory F. Milani Wanda J Milani		STATE OF OREGON,	l cc
4714 Grace Dr., Klamath Falls, OR 97 Grantor's Name and Address	7601		
Grantor's Name and Address Wanda J. Milani Revocable Trust			
4714 Grace Dr.			
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grante's Name and Address			
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		
Isler Financial Solutions	RECORDER'S USE		
626 S 7th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601		State of Oregon, County of Klam	nath
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 09/13/2002 //:00 a. Vol M02, Pg 5 2 2 2 8	_m.
		Linda Smith, County Clerk	
		Fee \$ 2/ 00 # of Pgs/	— puty.
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEE		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that			
Gregory F. Milani & Wanda J. Milani hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter			,
Wanda J. Milani Revocable Trust U/A/			
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns, all	of that certain real property, with the tenen	nents, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	y way appertaining, s	ituated in <u>Klamath</u>	County,
	No 2 Tweet	No. 11/0 seconding to the	
Lot 1 Block 6 of LaWanda Hills official plat thereof on file			
Klamath County, Oregon.		,	
this			
AMERITITLE, has recorded this instrument by request as an accompodation and the requirity and the requirements of the requir	on only. deuticlency		
and has not examined the title to any rea	ri broberty		
or as to its effect open therein.			
		·	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO	•	
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran			However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other property	y or value given or pr	omised which is \square part of the \square the wh	
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if no In construing this deed, where the context so requ			maaa ahali ka
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations		ades the plural, and all grammatical char	nges snam de
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	ed this instrument on		
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	ed and its seal, if any	, affixed by an officer or other person dul	ly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	\mathcal{M}	reduced T Milloni	_
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	D REGU-	T. A. C.	-
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	APPRO-	May 1.7//1/am	~~~
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR		- //	
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		<u> </u>	
STATE OF OREGON, County	ofKlamath) ss.	
This instrument was ac	knowledged before r	ne on 9-11-02	,
		.ani ne on	
by			,
as			
JODI L. TUTER	-	. D ^	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON		radi S. Juti V	
COMMISSION NO. 360022 My COMMISSION EXPIRES AUGUST 1, 2006	Notary Publi	c for Oregon	
	My commute	sion expires	